

Vision: Each child attending Howard County public schools has access to the education, aspirations, and opportunities needed to succeed at school and in life.

Mission: Bright Minds enhances the educational experiences of all Howard County Public School System students by bringing together private and community support for academic initiatives and opportunities.

Our Impact

Computers for Students: Helping bridge the digital divide for Howard County students who lack access to technology at home. We work with HCPSS to identify students, and then provide them with technology, training and resources for low-cost internet access. Students are able to use the technology for critical tasks, including homework, research, ACT/SAT preparation and college applications.





Over **\$145,000** invested in innovative education

Staff and Teacher Grants: Awarding competitive annual grants to HCPSS teachers and staff to support innovative instructional projects that build 21st century skills in areas such as health, business, fine arts, STEM, technology, and the humanities. Examples of projects that have been funded include a Buddy Bench at Bellows Spring Elementary School to encourage playing with others and making new friends, and Rho Kappa Oral History Project at Howard High School where students interview Howard alumni dating back to the school's inception in 1952.

Student Scholarships: Providing Bright Minds-funded scholarships and administering third-party named and funded scholarships to students. Scholarships support students attending post-secondary institutions and also HCPSS programs that charge tuition, such as summer school. These scholarships help students who may not otherwise have the opportunity to attend post-secondary institution or participate in fee-based offerings.





Student Support for JumpStart: Helping students develop skills, earn college credits, and explore career options by covering the costs of books and fees for income-eligible students participating in JumpStart, the dual-enrollment partnership between HCPSS and Howard Community College. We are committed to ensuring all students have the chance to take advantage of the JumpStart program.

Read With Me • Howard County: Providing one book a month to children from birth to age five to help build a home library and expand support and resources to ensure that all children in Howard County enter school ready to succeed. This pilot program is an affiliate of Dolly Parton's Imagination Library and currently serves the following school communities: Cradlerock, Deep Run, Laurel Woods, Phelps Luck, Swansfield and Talbott Springs elementary schools. We partnered with HCPSS, Howard County Government and the Howard County Early Childhood Advisory Council to establish the pilot.

More than 400 children receiving free books monthly

2018 Revenue

Grants: 32% Events: 22% Individuals: 19% HCPSS: 12% Community Groups: 8% Corporate: 6%

Other: 1%



Sponsor Benefits

Sponsor Levels

	Champion Sponsor (1) \$5,000	Masters Sponsor \$1,500
Exclusive Title of Presenting Sponsor	X	
Company profile on event website	X	
Company representative invited to speak during luncheon	X	
Dedicated email with message from your company to event participants	X	
Logo recognition on Bright Mind Foundation website	X	
Company logo featured on golfer gift*	X	
Company featured in social media posts	X	X
Tee Sign	Holes 1 & 18	X
Inclusion in event outreach email blasts to all participants and recruitment email to prospective participants*	X	Х
Inclusion in event thank you email	Logo	Listing
Recognition on event website	Logo	Listing
Foursomes	2	1
* Subject to timing	of Sponsor co	mmitment

Specialty Sponsorships

Breakfast Sponsor & Lunch Sponsor(s) – SOLD OUT Tee Sign \$350

Beverage Cart Sponsor (1) \$1,100 - SOLD OUT

Sign with Company Logo on Beverage Carts

Young Professional Rate \$150/\$600

Individual Golfer/Foursome \$250/\$1,000 Early Bird Rate until 7/30/19 \$225/\$900 30 years-old or under and graduate of HCPSS



2019 Golf Classic Sponsorship Commitment Form

Yes! I would like to support the work of Bright Minds Foundation by sponsoring the Golf Classic on October 2, 2019. Please fill out the form entirely and return no later than September 10, 2019.

Sponsor Name:			
Sponsor Name: Please print name exactly a	as you wish to be listed on promotional materials		
Contact Name:			
Address:	_		
Telephone: () E	Email: Fax: ()		
I am unable to attend, but enclos	ed is my tax-deductible contribution of \$		
Method of Payment			
Select Sponsorship	Please Invoice Me		
CHAMPION \$5,000	Check (Make check payable to Bright Minds Foundation)		
MASTERS \$1,500	Credit Card Type:		
BEVERAGE CART \$1,100			
TEE SIGN \$350	Card Number		
BREAKFAST	CSC* EXP		
LUNCH	Name as it appears on card		
	Signature		
*Card Security Code (CSC) is the 3- or 4-digit number on the back of card			
	on behalf of on nsorship level company/organization Date		
Authorize Signature:	2000		

Return completed forms via mail or email to:

Liz Crammond • Bright Minds Foundation • 10910 Clarksville Pike • Ellicott City MD 21042 liz@brightmindsfoundation.org